51.8
KARM-05 KALM-05 800 400 80 40 13 0,4 5 12
KARM-06 KALM-06 1000 500 100 50 15 0,5 10 15
KARM-08 KALM-08 1700 850 200 100 18 2,0 12 40
KARM-10 KALM-10 2500 1250 300 150 20 5,0 20 50
KARM-10 F KALM-10 F 2500 1250 300 150 20 3,0 20 50
KARM-12 KALM-12 2700 1350 400 200 22 6,0 30 70
KARM-12 F KALM-12 F 2700 1350 400 200 22 6,0 30 70

1
1
4
7
 C
o
lo
g
n
e
igubal® KA..M | Rod End Bearings | mm
51.9
KARM-05 KALM-05 5 18 M05 6,0 8,0 33 19 42 30°
KARM-06 KALM-06 6 20 M06 7,0 9,0 36 21 46 29°
KARM-08 KALM-08 8 24 M08 9,0 12,0 42 25 55 25°
KARM-10 KALM-10 10 30 M10 10,5 14,0 48 28 63 25°
KARM-10 F KALM-10 F 10 30 M10 x 1,25 10,5 14,0 48 28 63 25°
KARM-12 KALM-12 12 34 M12 12,0 16,0 54 32 71 25°
KARM-12 F KALM-12 F 12 34 M12 x 1,25 12,0 16,0 54 32 71 25°
KARM-14 KALM-14 14 38 M14 13,5 19,0 61 36 79 25°
KARM-16 KALM-16 16 42 M16 15,0 21,0 66 37 88 23°
KARM-16 F KALM-16 F 16 42 M16 x 1,5 15,0 21,0 66 37 88 23°
KARM-18 KALM-18 18 46 M18 x 1,5 16,5 23,0 72 41 96 23°
KARM-20 KALM-20 20 50 M20 x 1,5 18,0 25,0 78 45 104 23°
KARM-20 M20 KALM-20 M20 20 50 M20 x 2,5 18,0 25,0 78 45 104 23°
KARM-22 KALM-22 22 56 M22 x 1,5 20,0 28,0 84 48 112 22°
KARM-25 KALM-25 25 61 M24 x 2,0 22,0 31,0 95 55 126 22°
KARM-30 KALM-30 30 71 M30 x 2,0 25,0 37,0 112 66 147 22°
l2
l1
d
1